2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The newly designed and versatile FUWL-L is a highly efficient LED flood
light and wall mount luminaire. This fixture is supplied with a wall bracket
(for surface mounting), a wiring box (for feed-through mounting), a trunion
(for flood mounting) and a slipfitter (for area lighting on a 2-3/8" tenon). This
fixture is best suited for entrances, underpasses, or anywhere controlled

IP RATING
65
ORDERING GUIDE
FUWL L 50K
Series Lamp type Lumen package delivered Voltage Color temperature Color Options
FUWL L - LED S1 - 7127 Lumens (87W)
S2 - 12769 Lumens (148W)
W - 120-277V
H - 347V
50K - 5000K Blank - Bronze (standard)
WH - White
SP - Special color
P____ - �Photocell (specify voltage)
DLC (Design-Lights Consortium®) qualified products. Please visit www.designlights.org/QPL to verify